ALL THE MATERIALS ARE BUSBAR TRUNKING SYSTEMS AND UNDER THE CATE
          GORY OF TAP OFF UNIT, STRAIGHT TRUNKING UNIT, JUNCTION UNIT,
          FEEDER UNIT AND DISTRIBUTION BOARD CONNECTION UNIT. VOLTAGE
          NOT EXCEEDING 1000V.
          TOTAL CFR VALUE IN USD 46000.00 (FORTY SIX THOUSAND)ONLY.
          PACKING: SEAWORTHY
          SHIPMENT :EXPORT STANDARD
          TRADE TERM: CFR CHITTAGONG, BANGLADESH BY SEA. (INCOTERMS 2010)
          .
          UNIT PRICE, QUANTITY, PACKING,
          SHIPPING MARK AND ALL OTHER DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARE STRICTLY